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MONTBLANC-2007

PREMIS
13a CURSA DE FONS ERMITA DE SANT JOSEP
10 PRIMERS MASCULINS
LLOC DORSAL COGNOMS NOM CLUB
1 106 GARCIA INSA XAVI JOMA
JUAN
2 80 FERNANDEZ RAMOS ANTONIO INDEPENDENT
3 165 MATEU BERN JORDI FACVAC
CLUB ATLETISME
TARRAGONA
4 182 ORTEGA RIDAO PEDRO
CLUB ATLETISME
TARRAGONA
5 114 GIRONES CASTILLA  JOSEP ANTONI
C.A. TOPLINE
FONT VELLA
6 233 ROVIROSA BOSCH ENRIC
SETVALLS
7 14 ANTON LOPEZ GERARD
SETVALLS
8 297 BOUTHARI ABDE
9 249 MIRO SEGOVIA PERE C.A. MONTBLANC
A.A. XAFATOLLS
10 271 TRULLOLS PEDRA RAMON

TEMPS
00:32:49

00:34:42
00:34:55

00:35:14

00:35:16

00:35:28
00:35:34

00:35:37
00:35:47

00:36:00
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S PRIMERES FEMINES

NUMERO DORSAL COGNOMS NOM CLUB TEMPS  CAT
1 257 SECALL MARTA C.A. MONTBLANC 00:44:52 B
] SETVALLS
2 78 FARRIOLS LOPEZ IVET 00:46:33 A
TROTE-EXTREM
3 273 VALERO EXPOSITO REYES 00:46:46 B
INDEPENDENT
4 3 AGUIRRE CHACON MEJOSE 00:47:28 C
5 9 VANYO NATALIA INDEPENDENT 00:47:38 B
PREMIS CATEGORIES

PREMIS PER CATEGORIES

DORSAL COGNOMS NOM CLUB TEMPS
CATEGORIA A
FACVAC
42 BORRAS FORT ELOI 00:38:32
CATEGORIA B
68 DE ANDRES SANCHEZ JORGE C.A.MONTBLANC ~ 00:36:20
CLUB ESPORTIU
, BRAFIM
258 SEGARRA FERRE EVA 00:52:08
CATEGORIA C
REUS DEPORTIU
134 JIMENEZ BRUNO MIGUEL 00:36:23
290 YUSTE YUSTE ANA M2 INDEPENDENT 00:49:27
PRIMER ATLETA DEL C.A.M.

ERIC CARTANYA



CLASSIFICACIO MASCULINA

LLOC NOM CLUB
1 | JOAQUIM VENTURA CLUB NATACIO OLOT
2 DAVID GARCIA INDEPENDENT
3 BERNAT ROCA
CLASSIFICACIO FEMENINA
LLOC NOM CLUB
1 |AIDA VALLES CLUB ATLETISME SANTA
COLOMA DE QUERALT
2 |ESTRELLA OLLE INDEPENDENT

SONIA HERNANDEZ

CLUB ATLETIC VILA-SECA




